
WIN - 10 POINTS Wednesday
 Fun League

LOSS - 5 POINTS

Sheet Team Points vs Team Points Sheet Team Points vs Team Points
1 Newbies vs Wiebe 1 Wiebe vs Beaudry
2 TWC vs Kehler 2 Kehler vs Newbies
3 Beaudry vs Bennett 3 TWC vs Mehling
4 Fast vs Mehling 4 Bennett vs Budey
5 Budey vs Engel 5 Fast vs Engel

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Fast vs Mehling 1 Wiebe vs Fast
2 Bennett vs Budey 2 Newbies vs Engel
3 TWC vs Newbies 3 Beaudry vs TWC
4 Beaudry vs Engel 4 Kehler vs Budey
5 Kehler vs Wiebe 5 Bennett vs Mehling

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Bennett vs Beaudry 1 Beaudry vs Engel
2 Fast vs Newbies 2 Wiebe vs Kehler
3 Kehler vs Engel 3 Bennett vs Budey
4 Mehling vs Wiebe 4 Newbies vs TWC
5 TWC vs Budey 5 Fast vs Mehling

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 TWC vs Wiebe 1 Beaudry vs Budey
2 Mehling vs Budey 2 Fast vs TWC
3 Newbies vs Bennett 3 Mehling vs Engel
4 Fast vs Engel 4 Bennett vs Kehler
5 Beaudry vs Kehler 5 Newbies vs Wiebe

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Bennett vs TWC 1 Newbies vs Engel
2 Fast vs Kehler 2 Beaudry vs TWC
3 Beaudry vs Wiebe 3 Bennett vs Mehling
4 Budey vs Engel 4 Fast vs Wiebe
5 Mehling vs Newbies 5 Kehler vs Budey

Wednesday November 19, 2025 Wednesday November 26, 2025

Wednesday October 22, 2025 Wednesday October 29, 2025

Wednesday November 5, 2025 Wednesday November 12, 2025

Wednesday December 3, 2025 Wednesday December 10, 2025

Wednesday December 17, 2025 Wednesday January 14, 2026



WIN - 10 POINTS Wednesday
 Fun League

LOSS - 5 POINTS

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Fast vs Kehler 1 Bennett vs Beaudry
2 Beaudry vs Wiebe 2 Fast vs Newbies
3 Budey vs Engel 3 Kehler vs Engel
4 Bennett vs TWC 4 Mehling vs Wiebe
5 Mehling vs Newbies 5 TWC vs Budey

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Budey vs Engel 1 Kehler vs Wiebe
2 Beaudry vs Wiebe 2 Fast vs Budey
3 Bennett vs TWC 3 Beaudry vs Newbies
4 Fast vs Kehler 4 TWC vs Engel
5 Mehling vs Newbies 5 Bennett vs Mehling

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Kehler vs Newbies 1 TWC vs Budey
2 Engel vs Bennett 2 Engel vs Kehler
3 Mehling vs TWC 3 Mehling vs Wiebe
4 Beaudry vs Fast 4 Newbies vs Fast
5 Budey vs Wiebe 5 Bennett vs Beaudry

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Newbies vs Wiebe 1 Bennett vs Engel
2 Budey vs Beaudry 2 Mehling vs TWC
3 TWC vs Fast 3 Kehler vs Newbies
4 Bennett vs Kehler 4 Budey vs Wiebe
5 Engel vs Mehling 5 Fast vs Beaudry

Sheet Team vs Team Sheet Team vs Team
1 Fast vs TWC 1 Mehling vs Kehler
2 Wiebe vs Newbies 2 Bennett vs Wiebe
3 Engel vs Mehling 3 Budey vs Fast
4 Bennett vs Kehler 4 Beaudry vs Newbies
5 Budey vs Beaudry 5 Engel vs TWC

Wednesday January 21, 2026 Wednesday January 28, 2026

Wednesday March 18, 2026 Wednesday March 25, 2026

Wednesday March 4 2026 Wednesday March 11, 2026

Wednesday February 4, 2026 Wednesday February 11, 2026

Wednesday February 18, 2026 Wednesday February 25, 2026


